THE DATASHEET OF
MS0850500F150V1A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-8235204
TA
CT
SW
IT

Contacts: Silver (std) or Gold
Terminals: Copper Alloy
HOW TO ORDER
See Chart
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Available in gold & 5 amp versions
Wide variety of actuator, operating
force & termination options
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Appliance
Timing controls
Vending machines
Gaming
Industrial controls
Power tools
F
ACTUATOR CIRCUIT
S1 = Solder Lug
C1 = 0.110”
Quick Connect
P1 = PCB Pin
V1 = Right Angle
PCB Pin
V2 = Left Angle
PCB Pin
TERMINATION
R1 = Gold
05 = 5A
CURRENT
RATING
A = SPDT
C = SPST NO
MOUNTING
SCHEMATIC